20
22
.0
2
SDS1000X HD
Digital Storage
Oscilloscope
Data Sheet

Weight Net Weight 4.1 kg, Gross Weight 5.6 kg
SDS1000X HD Data Sheet                                                                                      19
Ordering Information
Model Description
SDS1204X HD 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4CH
SDS1104X HD 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4CH
SDS1202X HD 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 2CH
SDS1102X HD 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 2CH
Standard Accessories Quantity
USB cable 1
Quick start 1
Passive probe 1/channel
Certificate of calibration 1
Power cord 1
Optional Accessories Part No.
USB Isolated AWG Module Hardware SAG1021I
16 Channels Logic Analyzer SLA1016
Power Analysis Software SDS1000XHD-PA
Power Analysis Deskew Fixture DF2001A
 Accessories
Accessories Picture Model Specifications &Description
Demo Board
STB-3 Test
Board
Output signals including square, sine,
AM, fast edge, pulse, PWM, I2C, CAN,
LIN etc. Used in teaching and
demonstrations.
USB Isolated
AWG Module
SAG1021I
Output Sine, Square, Ramp, pulse,
Noise, DC and 45 built-in waveforms. The
arbitrary waveforms can be accessed
and edited by the EasyWave PC
software.
16 Channels
Logic
Analyzer
SLA1016 Provides 16 digital channels by
connecting the SBUS interface.
20                                                                                     SDS1000X HD Data Sheet
Power
Analysis
Deskew
Fixture